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Fabric Grouping
GROUP 0 GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4 GROUP 5

Camira Citadel Camira Advantage Agua Libra Agua Linetta Camira 24/7 Camira New Blazer

Camira Cara Agua Nova Agua Luna Camira Aquarius Camira Hemp

Camira Era Camira Gravity Agua Paintpot Camira Halcyon Panaz Aston

Camira Phoenix CTP Mardi Gras Camira Mainline + Camira Intervene Texture W & B Medal Leather

Camira Rivet Lexaire Classic Camira Quest Camira Mainline Flax Camira Oceanic

Macflex Black Vinyl Lexaire Colour 
Heaven

Camira Sprint Camira Synergy Camira Layer

Macflex Tavira Camira Urban Plus Macflex Delta

Inloom Bondai Lexaire Paintbox Camira Vita Inloom Sealife

Macflex Oporto Camira X2 Inloom Nautilus

Inloom Bondai 
Domestic

Camira Xtreme + Camira Sumi

Just Colour

For all other fabric options, please contact our office for price and suitability.

chair optional extras
Code Description Price Ea

7” 7” Gas Lift £7.50

11” 11” Gas Lift £14.50

/SPBK
Black Spider Base with Drop 
Through Gas & Large Castors

£27.50

/SPCH
Chrome Spider Base with Drop 
Through Gas & Large Castors

£78.00

A
Polished Aluminium 5 Star Base 

for Operator chairs
£48.00

A1
Polished Aluminium 5 Star Base 

for Exec & D/Man
£53.00

A2 Polished Aluminium 5 Star Spider Base £58.00

B Braked Castors Each £2.67

C Cut Down Seat - Standard £37.50

C1 Cut Down Seat - Large £39.50

D Draughtsman Kit with Black Footring

D1 Chrome Footring £15.25

E Synchro Mechanism for Operator chairs £28.75

E1 Synchro Mechanism for Task chairs £18.75

F Folding Back £18.75

G Glides

Code Description Price Ea

H Soft Castors (per set of 5) £20.00

J Lock On Load Castors (per set of 5) £20.00

K Lock On Unload Castors (per set of 5) £20.00

L Pump Up Lumbar Support £35.00

L1 Sacrum Pump Up Lumbar support (Lower) £35.00

L2 Thorasic Pump Up Lumbar Support (Top) £35.00

M Aircell Seat Cushion £70.00

N Soft, Lock on Unload Castors (per set of 5) £20.00

P Heavy Duty Castors (per set of 5) £20.00

Q Seat Memory Foam £32.50

R Memory Return Gas Lift £87.50

S Seat Slide £35.00

S1 Seat Slide for Cambridge £35.00

T Tilting Seat £17.00

V Visitor

W 3” Seat Foam £12.50

Y Coccyx Seat Cut Out £87.50

Z Adjustable headrest
Shown in 
price list
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Product Code AE040 AE042 AE043 AE040S AE042S AE043S

Description

Black base and arms. Black mesh. Standard seat.

Mesh backed task 
chair. No arms.

Mesh backed 
task chair. Height 
adjustable arms.

Mesh backed task 
chair.Foldaway arms.

Mesh backed task 
chair. No arms.
Includes seat slide.

Mesh backed 
task chair. Height 
adjustable arms.
Includes seat slide.

Mesh backed 
task chair. 
Foldaway arms. 
Includes seat slide.

Group 1 £282.85 £335.81 £384.98 £297.85 £350.81 £399.98

Group 2 £294.15 £347.11 £396.28 £309.15 £362.11 £411.28

Group 3 £305.97 £358.93 £408.10 £320.97 £373.93 £423.10

Group 4 £324.43 £377.39 £426.56 £339.43 £392.39 £441.56

Group 5 £363.36 £416.32 £465.49 £378.36 £431.32 £480.49

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   430-560
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    410 - 490
height:   600

weight: 12kg

Extras Available A, M, S

seating
applause
Mesh back task chairs

seating
applause

Mesh back task chairs

Product Code AE050 AE052 AE053 AE050S AE052S AE053S

Description

Black base and arms. Black mesh. Standard seat.

Mesh backed task  
chair with headrest.  
No arms.

Mesh backed task 
chair with headrest. 
Height adjustable 
arms.

Mesh backed task 
chair with headrest. 
Foldaway arms.

Mesh backed task  
chair with headrest.  
No arms.
Includes seat slide.

Mesh backed task 
chair with headrest. 
Height adjustable 
arms. 
Includes seat slide.

Mesh backed task 
chair with headrest. 
Foldaway arms.
Includes seat slide.

Group 1 £329.42 £382.38 £431.55 £344.42 £397.38 £446.55

Group 2 £342.57 £395.53 £444.70 £357.57 £410.53 £459.70

Group 3 £356.04 £409.00 £458.17 £371.04 £424.00 £473.17

Group 4 £377.51 £430.47 £479.64 £392.51 £445.47 £494.64

Group 5 £422.59 £475.55 £524.72 £437.59 £490.55 £539.72

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   430-560
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    410 - 490
height:   600

weight: 12kg Additional cost for bordered seat £65.00

Additional cost for coloured mesh £65.00

Extras Available A, M, S

Pictures show the bordered seat option
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seating
encore

Mesh back task chairs

Product Code EN050 EN052 EN053

Description
Black back with headrest. 
No arms.

Black back with headrest. 
Height adjustable arms.

Black back with headrest. 
Foldaway arms.

Group 1 £508.20 £561.16 £610.33

Group 2 £528.53 £577.68 £626.85

Group 3 £549.49 £594.83 £644.00

Group 4 £582.52 £621.51 £670.68

Group 5 £652.40 £677.09 £726.26

Product Code EN040 EN042 EN043

Description Black back. No arms.
Black back. Height 
adjustable arms.

Black back.  
Foldaway arms.

Group 1 £412.91 £465.87 £515.04

Group 2 £429.43 £482.39 £531.56

Group 3 £446.58 £499.54 £548.71

Group 4 £473.26 £526.22 £575.39

Group 5 £528.85 £581.81 £630.98

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   430-  560
width:    480
depth:    460

back min/max:
width:    420
height:   590 - 650

weight: 12kg

Product information
The new range suits most applications 
with or without a headrest.

It features a back breathable mesh, 
together with a sculpted seat with a 
border edge.

The range features:
•	 Bordered seat
•	 Black back with mesh
•	 Self weight mechanism with seat slide
•	 Optional white arms and base

Product Code AW040 AW042 AW043 AW040S AW042S AW043S

Description

White base and white arms. Black mesh only.

Mesh backed  
task chair. 
No arms.

Mesh backed 
task chair. Height 
adjustable arms.

Mesh backed  
task chair.  
Foldaway arms.

Mesh backed  
task chair. No arms.
Includes seat slide.

Mesh backed 
task chair. Height 
adjustable arms.
Includes seat slide.

Mesh backed  
task chair.  
Foldaway arms. 
Includes seat slide.

Group 1 £300.85 £353.81 £402.98 £315.85 £368.81 £417.98

Group 2 £312.15 £365.11 £414.28 £327.15 £380.11 £429.28

Group 3 £323.97 £376.93 £426.10 £338.97 £391.93 £441.10

Group 4 £342.43 £395.39 £444.56 £357.43 £410.39 £459.56

Group 5 £381.36 £434.32 £483.49 £396.36 £449.32 £498.49

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   430 - 560
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    410 - 490
height:   600

weight: 12kg

Optional extra’s A2, H, M, Q, W, Y, Z

seating
applause
Mesh back task chairs

Mesh Colours

BLACK WHITE GREY

BLUE

GREENBURNT RED ORANGE

Product information
An ergonomic range of mesh back 
seating to suit most applications.

The range has been designed for use in 
an office or at home.

The range is available with a choice of 
2 mechanisms to suit all budgets.

The Standard version has:
•	 Synchro mechanism
•	 Wide seat
•	 Black mesh back

Additional options include
•	 Side tensioning synchro mechanism 

with seat slide
•	 Bordered seat cushion
•	 White back frame with black  

mesh back
•	 White arms and base
•	 Choice from 7 mesh colours 

(black frame only)
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Product Code HA030 HA031 HA032 HA033

Description
Mesh Back 
Operator

Mesh Back 
Operator with 
Loop Arms

Mesh Back 
Operator  
with Adjustable 
Arms

Mesh Back 
Operator  
with Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £199.70 £237.52 £252.66 £301.83

Group 2 £208.09 £245.91 £261.05 £310.22

Group 3 £213.09 £250.91 £266.05 £315.22

Group 4 £222.68 £260.50 £275.64 £324.81

Group 5 £255.64 £293.46 £308.60 £357.77

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450 - 580
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    400
height:   560 - 630

weight: 12kg

Extras Available Operator - A, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, S, T Product information
A range of mesh back seating to suit 
most applications.

The range has been designed for use in 
an office or at home. These chairs are 
available in a range of different sizes, 
colours and styles to suit every taste 
and functional requirement.
•	 Available with and without headrests
•	 Huge range of optional extras 

including seat slide, multi directional 
and foldaway arms

•	 Also available as a visitors chair with 
black or chrome cantilever frame

Haddon
seating

haddon

Product Code HA030D HA031D HA032D HA033D

Description
Mesh Back 
Draughtsman

Mesh Back 
Draughtsman  
with Loop Arms

Mesh Back 
Draughtsman with 
Adjustable Arms

Mesh Back 
Draughtsman with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £260.20 £298.02 £313.16 £362.33

Group 2 £268.59 £306.41 £321.55 £370.72

Group 3 £273.59 £311.41 £326.55 £375.72

Group 4 £283.18 £321.00 £336.14 £385.31

Group 5 £316.14 £353.96 £369.10 £418.27

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   600 - 860 
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    400
height:   560 - 630

weight: 13kg

Mesh Back Operator Chair and Mesh Back Draughtsman Chair

Mesh Back Operator, Draughtsman 
and Cantilever Chairs
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Product Code HT040 HT042 HT043 HT044

Description Mesh Back Task
Mesh Back Task with 
Adjustable Arms

Mesh Back Task 
with Foldaway Arms

Mesh Back Task 
with 3 Way Arms

Group 1 £290.82 £369.33 £392.95 £396.38

Group 2 £295.46 £373.97 £397.59 £401.02

Group 3 £300.10 £378.61 £402.23 £405.66

Group 4 £307.84 £386.35 £409.97 £413.40

Group 5 £338.77 £417.28 £440.90 £444.33

Product Code HT050 HT052 HT053 HT054

Description
Mesh Back Task 
with Headrest

Mesh Back Task 
with Headrest and 
Adjustable Arms

Mesh Back Task 
with Headrest and 
Foldaway Arms

Mesh Back Task 
with Headrest and  
3 Way Arms

Group 1 £345.42 £423.93 £447.55 £450.98

Group 2 £350.06 £428.57 £452.19 £455.62

Group 3 £354.70 £433.21 £456.83 £460.26

Group 4 £362.44 £440.95 £464.57 £468.00

Group 5 £393.37 £471.88 £495.50 £498.93

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   480 - 610
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    600
height:   560 - 630

weight: 18kg

Extras Available A, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, S, M

Mesh Back Task Chair

seating
haddon

Product Code HB040 HB042 HB043 HB044

Description
Heavy Duty Task  
with Wider Seat

Heavy Duty and  
Adjustable Arms

Heavy Duty and  
Foldaway Arms

4D multi-functional 
arms

Group 1 £505.34 £558.30 £607.47 £610.90

Group 2 £510.53 £563.49 £612.66 £616.09

Group 3 £515.74 £568.70 £617.87 £621.30

Group 4 £524.40 £577.36 £626.53 £629.96

Group 5 £559.07 £612.03 £661.20 £664.63

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   480 - 610
width:    560
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    600
height:   560 - 630

weight: 18kg

Extras Available E. SEAT SLIDES CANNOT BE FITTED TO THIS CHAIR – MAXIMUM USER WEIGHT 30 STONE

seating
bariatric – haddon

Heavy Duty Castors, Gas Lift & Aluminium Base as Standard

Product information
The Haddon range of Jumbo Task 
chairs offers a cost sensitive 
contract range of seating to suit 
most applications.

This Bariatric version has an  extra 
wide seat and aluminium base.
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Product Code SA040 SA042 SA043 SA044

Description No arms
Height adjustable 
arms

Foldaway height 
adjustable arms

4D multi-functional 
arms

Group 1  £382.50  £462.50  £477.50  £487.50 

Group 2  £401.00  £481.00  £496.00  £506.00 

Group 3  £407.00  £487.00  £502.00  £512.00 

Group 4  £424.50  £504.50  £519.50  £529.50 

Group 5  £465.00  £545.00  £560.00  £570.00 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   560-630
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    480
height:   620-700

Product Code SA040LS SA042LS SA043LS SA044LS

Description No arms
Height adjustable 
arms

Foldaway height 
adjustable arms

4D multi-functional 
arms

Group 1  £452.50  £532.50  £547.50  £557.50 

Group 2  £471.00  £551.00  £566.00  £576.00 

Group 3  £477.00  £557.00  £572.00  £582.00 

Group 4  £494.50  £574.50  £589.50  £599.50 

Group 5  £535.00  £615.00  £630.00  £640.00 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   560-630
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    480
height:   620-700
weight:  15kg

seating
sonata

Product information
Our Sonata range features an 
ergonomically shaped shirt tail back 
which fits around upper back and 
kidney areas for maximum support.
•	 It features a heavy duty 3 lever 

mechanism with independent seat 
and back tilt control. The back 
height is individually adjusted via a 
ratchet system.

•	 The chair is supplied as standard 
with a spider base.

•	 The images show the additional 
lumbar cushion and seat slide.

Task ChairSonata

The prices below include adjustable seat slide and inflatable lumbar

Designed with your 
comfort in mind



All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE

14 15All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE

Product Code GDM030 GDM032 GDM033 GSM030 GSM032 GSM033

Description
Standard Base with  
No Arms. Mesh back.

Standard Base with 
Adjustable Arms.  
Mesh back.

Standard Base with 
Foldaway Arms.  
Mesh back.

Black Spider Base  
with No Arms.  
Mesh back.

Black Spider Base  
with Adjustable 
Arms. Mesh back.

Black Spider Base  
with Foldaway Arms.  
Mesh back.

Group 1 £263.98 £316.94 £366.11 £290.17 £343.13 £392.30

Group 2 £274.47 £327.43 £376.60 £300.66 £353.62 £402.79

Group 3 £284.94 £337.90 £387.07 £311.13 £364.09 £413.26

Group 4 £302.42 £355.38 £404.55 £328.61 £381.57 £430.74

Group 5 £341.51 £394.47 £443.64 £367.70 £420.66 £469.83

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450 - 580
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    400 - 450
height:   530 - 590

weight: 12kg

Extras Available  A, G, Q, S, T, M

seating
grendon
Task Chair with Mesh Back

seating
grendon

Product Code GD030 GD032 GD033

Description
Standard Base  
with No Arms

Standard Base with 
Adjustable Arms

Standard Base with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £201.77 £254.73 £303.90

Group 2 £212.77 £265.73 £314.90

Group 3 £223.78 £276.74 £325.91

Group 4 £242.12 £295.08 £344.25

Group 5 £283.21 £336.17 £385.34

Product Code GS030 GS032 GS033

Description
Black Spider Base  
with No Arms

Black Spider Base  
with Adjustable Arms

Black Spider Base  
with Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £229.29 £282.25 £331.42

Group 2 £240.29 £293.25 £342.42

Group 3 £251.29 £304.25 £353.42

Group 4 £269.63 £322.59 £371.76

Group 5 £310.72 £363.68 £412.85

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450 - 580
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    400 - 450
height:   530 - 590

weight: 12kg

Extras Available  A, G, Q, L, S, T, M

Product information
This square backed chair range 
has been designed for use in an 
office or at home. These chairs 
come as standard with a 2-lever 
mechanism which has a ratchet 
back height adjustment.

STANDARD BASE	 Standard 2 Lever Mechanism with Ratchet Back
BLACK SPIDER BASE	 Standard 2 Lever Mechanism with Ratchet Back
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Product Code KR020 KR021 KR022 KR023

Description
Medium Back 
Operator

Medium Back 
Operator with 
Loop Arms

Medium Back 
Operator with 
Adjustable Arms

Medium Back 
Operator with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 0  £147.33  £185.16  £200.29  £249.46 

Group 1  £154.90  £192.72  £207.86  £257.03 

Group 2  £178.73  £216.56  £231.69  £280.86 

Group 3  £186.67  £224.50  £239.63  £288.80 

Group 4  £202.37  £240.20  £255.33  £304.50 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450-580
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    350-430
height:   390-490

weight: 12kg

Product Code KR030 KR031 KR032 KR033

Description High Back Operator
High Back Operator 
with Loop Arms

High Back Operator 
with Adjustable 
Arms

High Back Operator 
with Foldaway Arms

Group 0  £151.12  £188.94  £204.07  £253.25 

Group 1  £158.68  £196.51  £211.64  £260.81 

Group 2  £182.70  £220.53  £235.66  £284.83 

Group 3  £190.64  £228.47  £243.60  £292.78 

Group 4  £206.53  £244.36  £259.49  £308.66 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450-580
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    330-450
height:   490-570

weight: 12kg

Extras Available  A, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S, T, Y, Z

Product information
The Kirby range of Operator and 
Task chairs offers a cost sensitive 
contract range of seating to suit most 
applications.

The range has been designed for use 
in an office or at home. 

The Operator version has a standard 
2-lever mechanism with permanent 
contact back while the Task version 
has a 3-lever heavy duty mechanism 
with independent seat and back 
adjustment and ratchet back height 
adjustment. 

The Kirby family is available in a 
range of different sizes, colours 
and styles to suit every taste and 
functional requirement.
•	 Medium, high and extra high back.
•	 Visitor, Draughtsman and checkout 

chairs.
•	 Jumbo Operator and Jumbo  

Task chair.
•	 Bariatric version with extra wide 

seat and aluminium base.
•	 Huge range of optional extras 

including seat slide, lumbar 
support and foldaway arms.

Medium Back/High Back Operator Chair – Standard 2 Lever Mechanism with PCB

seating
kirby

Product Code BV031 BV031V

Description Operator Visitor

Price £327.50 £307.50

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   420 - 510
width:    460
depth:    440

back min/max:
width:    470
height:   490 above seat

weight: 10kg

seat:
height:   450 
width:    460
depth:    440

back min/max:
width:    470
height:   490 above seat

weight: 10kg

seating
bravo

Product information
The Bravo office chair has a built in 
height and tilt mechanism that’s easy 
to adjust when seated. It combines 
comfort with ergonomic design.

The accompanying visitors chair has 
the same all mesh seat and back with 
a cantilever frame. It’s an ideal option 
for boardrooms, meeting rooms and 
other high traffic office spaces.

Office and Visitor Mesh Chair
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seating
kirby

Product Code KR040 KR041 KR042 KR043

Description
Jumbo Extra High 
Back Operator

Jumbo Extra High 
Back Operator with 
Loop Arms

Jumbo Extra High 
Back Operator with 
Adjustable Arms

Jumbo Extra High 
Back Operator with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1  £183.46  £221.28  £236.41  £285.59 

Group 2  £202.37  £240.20  £255.33  £304.50 

Group 3  £209.94  £247.76  £262.89  £312.07 

Group 4  £225.07  £262.89  £278.02  £327.20 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450 - 580
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    340 - 490
height:   560 - 630

weight: 12kg

Extras Available  A, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S, T, Y, Z ,M

Jumbo Extra High Back Operator – Standard 2 Lever Mechanism with PCB Medium Back/High Back Draughtsman Chair

Product Code KR020D KR021D KR022D KR020DF

Description
Medium Back 
Draughtsman

Medium Back 
Draughtsman  
with loop arms

Medium Back 
Draughtsman with 
Adjustable Arms

Medium Back 
Draughtsman  
with Folding Back

Group 0  £207.86  £246.14  £260.82  £226.77 

Group 1  £217.50  £255.33  £270.46  £236.41 

Group 2  £242.09  £279.91  £295.04  £261.00 

Group 3  £249.60  £287.48  £302.61  £268.57 

Group 4  £264.78  £302.61  £317.74  £283.70 

Product Code KR030D KR031D KR032D KR030DF

Description
High Back 
Draughtsman

High Back 
Draughtsman  
with Loop Arms

High Back 
Draughtsman with 
Adjustable Arms

High Back 
Draughtsman  
with Folding Back

Group 0  £211.64  £249.47  £264.60  £248.96 

Group 1  £221.28  £259.87  £274.24  £274.10 

Group 2  £245.87  £283.70  £298.83  £298.83 

Group 3  £253.44  £291.26  £306.39  £306.40 

Group 4  £268.57  £306.39  £321.52  £321.53 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   600 - 860
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    330 - 450
height:   490 - 570

weight: 13kg

Extras Available A, L, Q, D1

seating
kirby
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Jumbo Seat & Back Draughtsman Chair

Product Code KR040D KR041D KR042D KR043D

Description
Jumbo Seat & Back 
Draughtsman

Jumbo Seat & Back 
Draughtsman with  
Loop Arms

Jumbo Seat & Back 
Draughtsman with 
Adjustable Arms

Jumbo Seat & Back 
Draughtsman with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 0  £245.87  £283.70  £298.83  £348.00 

Group 1  £245.87  £283.70  £298.83  £348.00 

Group 2  £264.78  £302.61  £317.74  £366.29 

Group 3  £272.35  £310.18  £325.31  £374.49 

Group 4  £287.48  £325.31  £340.44  £389.61 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   600 - 680
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    340 - 490
height:   560 - 630

weight: 12kg

Extras Available A, L, Q, M, D1

seating
kirby

Task Chair – Standard 3 Lever Heavy Duty Mechanism with Ratchet Back and Seat Tilt

Product Code KT030 KT031 KT032 KT033

Description Task
Task with  
Loop Arms

Task with 
Adjustable Arms

Task with  
Foldaway Arms

Group 1  £209.00  £246.82  £287.51  £311.13

Group 2  £231.14  £268.96  £309.65  £333.27

Group 3  £238.46  £276.28  £316.97  £340.59

Group 4  £253.10  £290.92  £331.61  £355.23

Group 5  £287.97  £325.79  £366.48  £390.10

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   480 - 610
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    330 - 450
height:   490 - 570

weight: 13kg

seating
kirby
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Product Code KT040 KT041 KT042 KT043

Description Jumbo Task
Jumbo Task with 
Loop Arms

Jumbo Task with 
Adjustable Arms

Jumbo Task with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1  £213.25  £251.07  £291.76  £315.38

Group 2  £235.84  £273.66  £314.35  £337.97

Group 3  £243.31  £281.13  £321.82  £345.44

Group 4  £258.25  £296.07  £336.76  £360.38

Group 5  £293.82  £331.64  £372.33  £395.95

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   480 - 610
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    340 - 490
height:   560 - 630

weight: 12kg

Extras Available  A, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S, T, M,Y

seating
kirby

Jumbo Task With Headrest – Standard 3 Lever Heavy Duty Mechanism with Ratchet Back and Seat Tilt

Product Code KT040Z KT041Z KT042Z KT043Z

Description
Jumbo Task  
with Headrest

Jumbo Task with 
Loop Arms and 
Headrest 

Jumbo Task with 
Adjustable Arms 
and Headrest

Jumbo Task with 
Foldaway Arms  
and Headrest

Group 1  £344.19  £382.01   422.70  £446.32

Group 2  £366.78  £404.60  £445.29  £468.91

Group 3  £374.25  £412.07  £452.76  £476.38

Group 4  £389.19  £427.01  £467.70  £491.32

Group 5  £424.76  £462.58  £503.27  £526.89

Kirby Jumbo task – Fully loaded. This version includes seat slide and inflatable lumbar.

Product Code KT040LS KT041LS KT042LS KT043LS

Description Jumbo Task
Jumbo Task with 
Loop Arms

Jumbo Task with 
Adjustable Arms

Jumbo Task with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1  £283.25  £321.07  £361.76  £385.38

Group 2  £305.84  £343.66  £384.35  £407.97

Group 3  £313.31  £351.13  £391.82  £415.44

Group 4  £328.25  £366.07  £406.76  £430.38

Group 5  £363.82  £401.64  £442.33  £465.95

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   480 - 610
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    340 - 490
height:   560 - 630

weight: 12kg

Extras Available  A, E, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S, Z, M

seating
kirby
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Product Code KB040 KB041 KB042 KB043

Description
Jumbo Task  
with Wider Seat

Jumbo Task with 
Wider Seat and 
Loop Arms

Jumbo Task with 
Wider Seat and 
Adjustable Arms

Jumbo Task with 
Wider Seat and 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1  £444.28  £482.10  £497.24  £546.41 

Group 2  £454.99  £492.81  £507.95  £557.12 

Group 3  £465.69  £503.51  £518.65  £567.82 

Group 4  £483.53  £521.35  £536.49  £585.66 

Group 5  £519.22  £557.04  £572.18  £621.35 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   480 - 610
width:    560
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    340 - 490
height:   590 - 650

weight: 18kg

Extras Available
E, L. 

SEAT SLIDES CANNOT BE FITTED TO THIS CHAIR –  MAXIMUM USER WEIGHT 30 STONE

seating
bariatric – kirby
Heavy Duty Castors, Gas Lift & Aluminium Base as Standard

Product information
The Kirby range of Jumbo Task chairs 
offers a cost sensitive contract range 
of seating to suit most applications.

The range has been designed for use 
in an office or at home. 

The Kirby family is available in a 
range of different sizes, colours 
and styles to suit every taste and 
functional requirement.
•	 Bariatric version with extra wide 

seat and aluminium base.
•	 Huge range of optional extras 

including lumbar support and 
foldaway arms.

Product Code HN040 HN041 HN042 HN043

Description
Ergonomic  
Task Chair

Ergonomic  
Task Chair with  
Loop Arms

Ergonomic Task 
Chair with Height 
Adjustable Arms

Ergonomic  
Task Chair with  
Folding Arms

Group 0 £222.75 £260.57 £275.71 £324.88

Group 1 £239.25 £277.07 £292.21 £341.38

Group 2 £247.50 £285.32 £300.46 £349.63

Group 3 £255.75 £293.57 £308.71 £357.88

Group 4 £275.00 £312.82 £327.96 £377.13

Group 5 £320.38 £358.20 £398.89 £422.51

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   560mm - 630mm
width:    510mm
depth:    500mm

back min/max:
width:    470mm
height:   570mm - 630mm

Extras Available  A, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S, T, M

seating
harrington

Task Chair

Product information
•	 The Harrington range of Task chairs 

offer an ergonomically designed 
range of seating to suit most 
applications.

•	 The range can be used in an office 
or home environment.

•	 The chair uses a 3-lever heavy duty 
mechanism with independent seat 
and back adjustment and ratchet 
back height adjustment for individual 
comfort.

•	 The chairs backrest has been 
carefully contoured for comfort and it 
has a tough backrest outer shell for 
strength and stability.

•	 The chair can be specified with 
a variety of arm styles – height 
adjustable and foldaway.

•	 There is also a wide range of extras 
available including memory foam, 
seat slide and inflatable Lumbar 
support.
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Product Code LR040 LR042 LR043 LR044

Description
Fully upholstered 
Task chair.             
No arms.

Fully upholstered 
Task chair.       
Height adjustable 
arms.

Fully upholstered 
Task chair.                                    
Foldaway arms.

Fully upholstered 
Task chair.                              
3 way adjustable 
arms.

Group 1 £447.00 £525.51 £549.13 £552.56

Group 2 £465.75 £544.26 £567.88 £571.31

Group 3 £471.50 £550.01 £573.63 £577.06

Group 4 £490.00 £568.51 £592.13 £595.56

Group 5 £531.75 £610.26 £633.88 £637.31

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   430-560
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    430
height:   640-680

weight: 15kg

Extras Available A2, L, M, Q, W, Y

seating
largo

Product information
The Largo task chair is designed to offer 
all the comfort, adjustment and control 
required in the modern office. It features 
a fully upholstered contoured back rest, 
which can be specified in 2 contrasting 
colours. It also has a stylish lower 
back cover to enhance the clean lines 
attributed to this chair.

Key Features
Synchronised Mechanism

The self-weighing mechanism intuitively 
responds to the torque requirements of 
a wide range of users without the need 
for manual tension adjustment. This 
means it allows the user’s weight to 
adjust to a comfortable sitting position 
and recline tension. The seat pivot is 
located near the user’s hips, helping 
the user maintain full contact with the 
chair’s seat and back though the full 
range of recline. The mechanism also 
comes with an integrated seat slide 
allowing users of all heights to achieve 
a suitable seating position by adjusting 
the seat depth. 

Ratchet Height Adjustable Back

The height of the back can be adjusted 
from the seated position.

Armrests

Choose from height adjustable arms, 
height adjustable & foldaway arms or 
multi-directional arms.

Built to Last

All Steelco task and operator chairs are 
suitable for persons up to 150kg / 23.5 
stone and supplied fully assembled with 
a 5-year peace-of-mind guarantee. 

Additional Features
•	 5-star pyramid base in black, white
•	 60mm castors as standard.
•	 Huge choice of fabric or vinyl seat 

and back coverings.

Optional Extras Including
•	 Polished aluminium spider base.

Fully Upholstered Task Chair

Largo
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LRM042

Largo Mesh

Product Code LRM040 LRM042 LRM043 LRM044

Description
Mesh backed 
Task chair.                         
No arms

Mesh backed 
Task chair.                  
Height adjustable 
arms

Mesh backed 
Task chair.                                    
Foldaway arms

Mesh backed 
Task chair.                                   
3 way adjustable 
arms

Group 1 £374.50 £453.01 £476.63 £480.06

Group 2 £387.00 £465.51 £489.13 £492.56

Group 3 £399.50 £478.01 £501.63 £505.06

Group 4 £408.25 £486.76 £510.38 £513.81

Group 5 £444.50 £523.01 £546.63 £550.06

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   430-560
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    430
height:   640-680

weight: 18kg

Extras Available A2, Y, M, Q, W

seating
largo mesh

Product information
The Largo task chair is designed to offer all the comfort, adjustment and control required in the modern office. It features an ergonomic mesh 
back fitted with black mesh, with an adjustable lumbar as standard.

Key Features
Synchronised Mechanism

The self-weighing mechanism intuitively 
responds to the torque requirements of a 
wide range of users without the need for 
manual tension adjustment. This means 
it allows the user’s weight to adjust to a 
comfortable sitting position and recline 
tension. The seat pivot is located near 
the user’s hips, helping the user maintain 
full contact with the chair’s seat and 
back though the full range of recline. The 
mechanism also comes with an integrated 

seat slide allowing users of all heights 
to achieve a suitable seating position by 
adjusting the seat depth.

Armrests

Choose from height adjustable arms, height 
adjustable & foldaway arms or multi-
directional arms.

Built to Last

All Steelco task and operator chairs are 
suitable for persons up to 150kg / 23.5 
stone and supplied fully assembled with a 

5-year peace-of-mind guarantee.

Additional Features
•	 5-star pyramid base in black
•	 60mm castors as standard.
•	 Huge choice of fabric or vinyl seat 

coverings.

Optional Extras Including
•	 Memory Foam
•	 Polished aluminium spider base.
•	 Inflatable seat cushion.

Mesh backed Task Chair
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Product Code AS020 AS021 AS022 AS023

Description
Medium Back 
Operator

Medium Back 
Operator with  
Loop Arms

Medium Back 
Operator with 
Adjustable Arms

Medium Back 
Operator with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1  £188.32  £226.14  £241.28  £290.45 

Group 2  £195.43  £233.25  £248.39  £297.56 

Group 3  £207.86  £245.68  £260.82  £309.99 

Group 4  £220.30  £258.12  £273.26  £322.43 

Group 5  £255.83  £293.65  £308.79  £357.96 

Product Code AS030 AS031 AS032 AS033

Description High Back Operator
High Back Operator 
with Loop Arms

High Back Operator 
with Adjustable 
Arms

High Back Operator 
with Foldaway Arms

Group 1  £195.43  £233.25  £248.39  £297.56 

Group 2  £202.53  £240.35  £255.49  £304.66 

Group 3  £214.97  £252.79  £267.93  £317.10 

Group 4  £227.41  £265.23  £280.37  £329.54 

Group 5  £262.94  £300.76  £315.90  £365.07 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   470 - 590
width:    460
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    330 - 470
height:   520 - 590

weight: 15kg

Extras Available A, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S, T

Product information
A durable seating range with a 
high level of comfort and style. 

The Operator and Task chair 
versions have a choice of a 
contoured medium or high back 
for added back support. 

The Operator features a PCB 
mechanism while the Task has 
a mechanism with independent 
seat and back adjustment. Both 
versions have a choice of modern 
loop or height adjustable arms.

Our Executive Ascot has a large 
comfortable seat and a box tilt 
mechanism with upright lock. 

Medium / High Back Operator Chair

seating
ascot

Product Code AT030 AT031 AT032 AT033

Description High Back Task
High Back Task with 
Loop Arms

High Back Task with 
Adjustable Arms

High Back Task with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1  £250.15  £287.97  £328.66  £352.28 

Group 2  £261.87  £299.69  £340.38  £364.00 

Group 3  £273.60  £311.42  £352.11  £375.73 

Group 4  £293.14  £330.96  £371.65  £395.27 

Group 5  £332.23  £370.05  £410.74  £434.36 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   480 - 610
width:    510
depth:    500

back min/max:
width:    330 - 470
height:   520 - 590

weight: 15kg

Extras Available  A, E, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S, M

Task Chair

seating
ascot
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Product Code AS030D AS031D AS032D 

Description
High Back  
Draughtsman

High Back Draughtsman 
with Loop Arms

High Back Draughtsman 
with Adjustable Arms

Group 1  £252.28  £290.10  £305.24 

Group 2  £259.39  £297.21  £312.35 

Group 3  £271.82  £309.64  £324.78 

Group 4  £284.26  £322.08  £337.22 

Group 5  £319.79  £357.61  £372.75 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   600 - 860
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    330 - 440
height:   490

weight: 10kg

Extras Available A, L, Q, D1. Draughtsman also available with Height Adjustable or Ring Arms.

seating
ascot

Product Code AS020D AS021D AS022D

Description
Medium Back  
Draughtsman

Medium Back Draughtsman 
with Loop Arms

Medium Back Draughtsman 
with Adjustable Arms

Group 1  £245.17  £282.99  £298.13 

Group 2  £252.28  £290.10  £305.24 

Group 3  £264.72  £302.54  £317.68 

Group 4  £277.15  £314.97  £330.11 

Group 5  £312.68  £350.50  £365.64 

Draughtsman Chair

Product Code CA040 CA042 CA043

Description Extra High Back Task
Extra High Back Task  
with Adjustable Arms

Extra High Back Task  
with Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £596.59 £675.10 £698.72

Group 2 £627.23 £705.74 £729.36

Group 3 £657.88 £736.39 £760.01

Group 4 £702.83 £781.34 £804.96

Group 5 £747.78 £826.29 £849.91

Product Code CA040A CA042A CA043A

Description
Extra High Back Task  
with Chrome Base

Extra High Back Task  
with Chrome Base & 
Adjustable Arms

Extra High Back Task  
with Chrome Base & 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £654.59 £733.10 £756.72

Group 2 £685.23 £763.74 £787.36

Group 3 £715.88 £794.39 £818.01

Group 4 £760.83 £839.34 £862.96

Group 5 £805.78 £884.29 £907.91

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   500 - 630
width:    500
depth:    490

back min/max:
width:    300 - 430
height:   640 - 680

weight: 18kg

Extras Available G, B, L, S1, W, X, Y

seating
cambridge

Product information
An extremely comfortable Task 
chair, designed to assist the user 
with back problems.

It is designed with a sculpted fully 
upholstered extra high back, with a 
memory foam seat to aid comfort 
and posture.

As standard, the range features a 
five-position lock knee tilt synchro 
mechanism and pyramid base with 
large castors. 

Options for this range include: 
•	 Synchro mechanism with 

Independent back adjustment 
and built in seat slide.

•	 Adjustable arms.
•	 Pump up lumbar support.

Extra High Back Task



Product Code FB040 FB042 FB043

Description Extra High Back Task
Extra High Back Task  
with Adjustable Arms

Extra High Back Task  
with Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £454.92 £507.88 £557.05

Group 2 £465.58 £518.54 £567.71

Group 3 £476.23 £529.19 £578.36

Group 4 £494.00 £546.96 £596.13

Group 5 £529.53 £582.49 £631.66

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   490 - 610
width:    510
depth:    460

back min/max:
width:    470
height:   610 - 690

weight: 15kg

Extras Available
E, L. 

SEAT SLIDES CANNOT BE FITTED TO THIS CHAIR –  MAXIMUM USER WEIGHT 30 STONE

seating
bariatric – fairway

Product information
A modern square backed Task chair 
range with class in mind.

This Bariatric version has a heavy 
duty 3 lever mechanism with ratchet 
back. It also features heavy duty 
castors and a cast aluminium base.

Options for this range include: 
•	 Inflatable lumbar support.

Bariatric Task Chairs

All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE
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Product information
A modern ‘square back’ task chair 
range, with class in mind.

There is a choice of high and extra high 
backs which use a ratchet to adjust the 
height.

Both feature a 3-lever heavy duty 
mechanism with independent seat and 
back tilt adjustment for user comfort. 

Options for this range include: 
•	 Seat slide.
•	 Inflatable Lumbar cushion.

seating
fairway
Extra High Back Synchro

Product Code FW030 FW032 FW033

Description High Back Task
High Back Task with 
Adjustable Arms

High Back Task with 
Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £249.97 £302.93 £352.10

Group 2 £261.16 £314.12 £363.29

Group 3 £272.35 £325.31 £374.48

Group 4 £291.01 £343.97 £393.14

Group 5 £328.32 £381.28 £430.45

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   490 - 610
width:    510
depth:    460

back min/max:
width:    450
height:   530 - 610

weight: 13.5kg

Extras Available A, C, E, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S, Z

Product Code FW040 FW042 FW043

Description Extra High Back Task
Extra High Back Task 
with Adjustable Arms

Extra High Back Task 
with Foldaway Arms

Group 1 £257.43 £310.39 £359.56

Group 2 £268.62 £321.58 £370.75

Group 3 £279.82 £332.78 £381.95

Group 4 £298.47 £351.43 £400.60

Group 5 £335.78 £388.74 £437.91

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   490 - 610
width:    510
depth:    460

back min/max:
width:    470
height:   610 - 690

weight: 15kg

Extras Available A, C, E, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, Q, L, S
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Product Code TP010 TP010D

Description PU Chair PU Draughtsman Chair

Group 1 £188.20 £249.03

Group 2 N/A N/A

Group 3 N/A N/A

Group 4 N/A N/A

Extras Available   A, F, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, D1

Product information
A complete range of seating and stools. 
Either upholstered in fabric or vinyl, 
or constructed from polyurethane, the 
range will withstand the hardest factory, 
warehouse or laboratory environments. 

Images display D1 footring.

Product Code TU010 TU010D

Description Upholstered Low Back Stool Upholstered Low Back Draughtsman Stool

Group 1 £220.83 £283.37

Group 2 £232.56 £295.10

Group 3 £244.28 £306.82

Group 4 £263.83 £326.36

Extras Available   A, F, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, D1

seating
tresham
Industrial Seating

seating
tresham

Industrial Seating

Product Code TU000 TU000D TP000D TP000 TS000 TS000D

Description Upholstered Stool
Upholstered 
Draughtsman Stool

PU Top Draughtsman 
Stool

PU Top Stool
PU Saddle  
Seat Stool

PU Saddle  
Draughtsman Stool

Group 1 £150.48 £213.02 £190.10 £129.27 £280.00 £342.50

Group 2 £155.17 £217.71 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Group 3 £162.20 £224.74 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Group 4 £175.88 £238.42 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Extras Available   A, F, G, H, J, K, B, N, P, D1
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Product Code AS020V AS021V AS022V

Description Cantilever Visitor
Cantilever Visitor  
with Loop Arms

Cantilever Visitor with 
Adjustable Arms

Group 1  £177.66  £215.48  £230.62 

Group 2  £184.77  £222.59  £237.73 

Group 3  £197.20  £235.02  £250.16 

Group 4  £209.64  £247.46  £262.60 

Group 5  £245.17  £282.99  £298.13 

 

Cantilever Visitor Chair

Product Code AS020VC AS021VC AS022VC

Description Cantilever Visitor Chrome
Cantilever Visitor Chrome 
with Loop Arms

Cantilever Visitor Chrome 
with Adjustable Arms

Group 1  £202.53  £240.35  £255.49 

Group 2  £209.64  £247.46  £262.60 

Group 3  £222.08  £259.90  £275.04 

Group 4  £234.51  £272.33  £287.47 

Group 5  £270.04  £307.86  £323.00 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    330 - 440
height:   490

weight: 10kg

seating
ascot

meeting&visitor
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Cantilever Visitor Medium Back Chair / High Back Chair

Product Code KR020V KR021V KR022V

Description
Cantilever Visitor  
Medium Back

Cantilever Visitor Medium 
Back with Loop Arms

Cantilever Visitor Medium 
Back with Adjustable Arms

Group 0  £183.85  £223.82  £239.80 

Group 1  £191.84  £231.81  £247.80 

Group 2  £217.02  £256.99  £272.98 

Group 3  £225.42  £265.38  £281.77 

Group 4  £241.80  £281.77  £297.76 

Product Code KR020VC KR021VC KR022VC

Description
Cantilever Visitor  
Chrome Medium Back

Cantilever Visitor  
Chrome Medium Back  
with Loop Arms

Cantilever Visitor Chrome 
Medium Back with 
Adjustable Arms

Group 0  £211.83  £251.79  £294.56 

Group 1  £219.82  £259.79  £303.35 

Group 2  £245.00  £284.97  £331.05 

Group 3  £253.39  £293.30  £340.28 

Group 4  £269.78  £309.75  £358.31 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    350 - 430
height:   490

weight: 10.5kg

seating
kirby

Cantilever Visitor High Back Chair

Product Code KR030V KR031V KR032V

Description
Cantilever Visitor  
High Back

Cantilever Visitor  
High Back with  
Loop Arms

Cantilever Visitor  
High Back with  
Adjustable Arms

Group 0  £187.85  £227.81  £243.80 

Group 1  £195.84  £235.81  £251.79 

Group 2  £221.02  £260.99  £276.97 

Group 3  £229.41  £269.38  £285.37 

Group 4  £261.79  £301.75  £317.74 

Product Code KR030VC KR031VC KR032VC

Description
Cantilever Visitor  
High Back Chrome

Cantilever Visitor  
High Back Chrome  
with Loop Arms

Cantilever Visitor  
High Back Chrome  
with Adjustable Arms

Group 0  £215.82  £255.79  £298.96 

Group 1  £223.82  £263.72  £307.75 

Group 2  £225.02  £264.98  £309.07 

Group 3  £233.41  £273.38  £318.30 

Group 4  £266.58  £306.55  £354.79 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    350 - 430
height:   490

weight: 10.5kg

seating
kirby
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Product Code HA030V HA030VC

Description Cantilever Visitor Cantilever Visitor Chrome

Group 1 £225.22 £244.28

Group 2 £233.61 £252.67

Group 3 £238.61 £257.67

Group 4 £248.20 £267.26

Group 5 £281.16 £300.22

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450 
width:    470
depth:    450

back min/max:
width:    400
height:   560 

weight: 10.5kg

seating
moulton

Product information
Designed with flexibility in mind 
– the Moulton range is perfect for 
training, meeting or the conference 
room. It comes with a choice of 
chrome cantilever or 4-legged 
frame, both of which stack. 

You also have a choice of medium, 
high or mesh back.

Stackable Side Chairs – Available with Black or Chrome FrameCantilever Visitor Mesh Medium Back Chair / High Back Chair

seating
haddon

Product Code MC211 MCM211 MC311

Description Chrome Cantilever Chair
Chrome Mesh  
Cantilever Chair

Chrome Cantilever  
Chair

Group 1 £260.99 £278.82 £314.35

Group 2 £272.35 £290.20 £325.72

Group 3 £283.56 £301.40 £336.92

Group 4 £298.47 £316.32 £351.84

Product Code MF211 MFM211 MF311

Description
Chrome Four  
Legged Chair

Chrome Mesh Four  
Legged Chair

Chrome Upholstered  
Four Legged Chair

Group 1 £260.99 £278.82 £314.35

Group 2 £272.35 £290.20 £325.72

Group 3 £283.56 £301.40 £336.92

Group 4 £298.47 £316.32 £351.84

Low Back 
Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   490
width:    480
depth:    460

back min/max:
width:    480
height:   380 

weight: 7.5kg

High Back 
Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   490
width:    480
depth:    460

back min/max:
width:    480
height:   550 

weight: 7.5kg



Product information
A contemporary meeting room chair 
that’s available with a black or chrome 
frame. The chairs are stackable and 
come with or without arms.

Product Code VB210 VB211 VC210 VC211

Description
Black Stacking  
Side Chair

Black Stacking Side 
Chair with Arms

Chrome Stacking 
Side Chair

Chrome Stacking 
Side Chair with Arms

Group 1 £201.15 £237.39 £222.89 £259.14

Group 2 £212.02 £248.26 £233.77 £270.01

Group 3 £224.71 £260.95 £246.45 £282.69

Group 4 £239.20 £275.45 £260.95 £297.19

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   490
width:    450
depth:    480

back min/max:
width:    440
height:   310

weight: 6.5kg

seating

Stacking Side Chair

All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE
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viscount
seating
ecton

Product information
Our ever-popular oval tube stacking side chair.

This range stacks up to five high and is available with or without arms.

Optional Extras
•   Writing tablet     •   Linking pieces     •   Arms

Stacking Side Chair

Product Code EB210 EB211 EB211T EC210 EC211

Description
Black Stacking  
Side Chair

Black Stacking Side Chair 
with Arms

Black Stacking Side Chair 
with L/H Arm & R/H Tablet

Chrome Stacking Side 
Chair

Chrome Stacking Side 
Chair With Arms

Group 1 £106.42 £141.96 £172.33 £120.63 £156.18

Group 2 £117.07 £152.61 £182.98 £131.28 £166.83

Group 3 £127.72 £163.26 £193.63 £141.93 £177.48

Group 4 £138.36 £173.90 £204.27 £152.57 £188.12

Group 5 £172.97 £208.51 £238.88 £187.18 £222.73

Product Code EC211T EP210 EP211 EPC210 EPC211

Description
Chrome Stacking Side 
Chair with L/H Arm &  
R/H Tablet

Black Frame-Blue or 
Black Plastic

Chrome Frame-Blue or 
Black Plastic

Group 1 £186.54 £85.10 £120.64 £95.76 £131.30

Group 2 £197.19 £85.10 £120.64 £95.76 £131.30

Group 3 £207.84 £85.10 £120.64 £95.76 £131.30

Group 4 £218.48 £85.10 £120.64 £95.76 £131.30

Group 5 £253.09 £85.10 £120.64 £95.76 £131.30

Dimensions 
(mm)

seat:
height:   490
width:    470
depth:    410

back min/max:
width:    480
height:   360

weight: 5kg

Extras Available Extras Available - Linking Pieces - £1.75 per chair

Pricing Based on Groups 0 & 1 Fabrics. Other fabric bands as per table below.

EB210 EB211 EB211T EC210 EP210
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Product Code RK210 RK211

Description Rockingham Beech Stacking Chair Rockingham Beech Stacking Armchair

Group 1 £315.26 £318.99

Group 2 £335.78 £339.51

Group 3 £352.57 £356.30

Group 4 £376.82 £380.55

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   470
width:    490
depth:    460

back min/max:
width:    500
height:   450

weight: 10kg

seating
rockingham

Product information
A large beech frame chair with 
contoured back ideal for use in the 
boardroom or reception. This chair 
also stacks up to four high.

Stacking Chair

Stacking Chair

Product information
A high quality visitor chair with a 
natural beech frame. The range 
is available with or without arms 
and stacks up to four units high. A 
bariatric version is also available.

Product Code WS210 WS211 WB211

Description
Windsor Beech  
Stacking Chair

Windsor Beech  
Stacking Armchair

Windsor Bariatric  
Armchair

Group 1 £223.25 £226.91 £696.26

Group 2 £234.23 £237.89 £712.33

Group 3 £243.38 £247.04 £726.61

Group 4 £259.85 £263.51 £749.82

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   490
width:    470
depth:    490

back min/max:
width:    390
height:   390

weight: 8kg

seat:
height:   490
width:    470
depth:    490

back min/max:
width:    390
height:   390

weight: 8kg

seat:
height:   490
width:    720
depth:    585

back min/max:
width:    640
height:   390

weight: 10kg

windsor

seating
wait

•	 A versatile range of stackable meeting/breakout chairs.
•	 Available with 4 legs or skid frame and in standard height or as a stool.
•	 The seat and/or the back can individually upholstered.
•	 Chairs are stackable. Conference Chairs

Product Code SUA201 SUA420 SUA200 SUA300 SUA400 ZUZ001

Description

Conference chair 
with armrests. 
Upholstered seat and 
backrest, chrome-
plated steel frame. 
Stackability:  
6 units.

Conference chair. 
Upholstered seat 
and backrest, 
chrome-plated 
wire steel frame, 
stackable. 
Stackability:  
10 units.

Conference chair. 
Upholstered seat 
and backrest, 
chrome-plated 
four-leg steel 
frame. Stackability:  
6 units.

High chair. Plastic 
seat and backrest, 
chrome-plated 
steel frame.  
Stackability:  
6 units.

High chair. with 
upholstered seat.  
Chrome-plated 
steel frame.  
Stackability:  
6 units.

Trolley for transport 
and easy hanging of 
Wait chairs.

Seat Back: Plastic: PC0 PC1 PC2 PC3 PC4 PC5 PC6  £294.00 N/A £386.00  

Fabric: Bondai  £319.00  £235.00  £235.00 N/A  £315.00 N/A

Other fabrics available. Please contact our office for more information.

Dimensions 
(mm)

seat:
height:   460
width:    510
depth:    535

back min/max:
height:   270

seat:
height:   460
width:    510
depth:    535

back min/max:
height:   270

seat:
height:   460
width:    510
depth:    535

back min/max:
height:   270

seat:
height:   750
width:    510
depth:    535

back min/max:
height:   400

seat:
height:   750
width:    510
depth:    535

back min/max:
height:   400

size:
height:   405
width:    645
depth:    715

Product Code SUA000 SUA001 SUA220 Product Code SUA100 SUA101 SUA320

Description

Chrome-plated 
steel frame. 
Stackability:  
6 units.

With armrests. 
Chrome-plated 
steel frame.  
Stackability:  
6 units.

Chrome-plated 
wire steel frame.  
Stackability:  
10 units.

Description

Upholstered seat, 
plastic backrests, 
chrome-plated steel 
frame, stackable.  
Stackability:  
6 units.

With armrests. 
Upholstered seat, 
plastic backrests, 
chrome-plated steel 
frame. Stackability:  
6 units.

Chrome-plated wire 
steel frame.  
Stackability:  
10 units.

Plastic:
PC0 PC1  
PC2 PC3  
PC4 PC5 

PC6

£185.00 £260.00 £185.00

Seat Back: Plastic: PC0 PC1 PC2 PC3 PC4 PC5 PC6

Fabric: Bondai  £210.00  £294.00  £210.00 

Other fabrics available. Please contact our office for more information.

Plastic Colours: PC0 - White    PC1 - Black    PC2 - Grey    PC3 - Green    PC4 - Blue    PC5 - Red    PC6 - Brown

PLEASE CONTACT US ABOUT FABRIC COLOUR RANGES
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Product Code SPL001 SPL003 SPL021

Description

Conference chair. Plastic shell can be 
with or without upholstered seat pad.  
Powder-coated steel 4-leg frame on 
glides. Stackable (up to 6 chairs). With 
trolley (up to 10 chairs).

Conference chair with armrests. Plastic 
shell can be with or without  upholstered 
seat pad. Powder-coated steel 4-leg frame 
with armrests on glides.  Armrests with 
plastic finish. Stackable (up to 6 chairs).
With trolley (up to 10  chairs).

Conference chair. Plastic shell can be 
with or without upholstered seat pad.  
Powder coated wire steel frame on glides. 
Stackable (up to 10 chairs). With  trolley 
(up to 16 chairs).

Seat Colour: PD4 PD3 PC1 PC2 PC0 • Base colour: Black

G00 without cushion £185.00 £323.00 £210.00

Berta, Bondai, Era £235.00 £378.00 £265.00

Other fabrics available. Please contact our office for more information.

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   785
width:    560
depth:    550

back min/max:
height:   440

seat:
height:   785
width:    580
depth:    550

back min/max:
height:   440

seat:
height:   785
width:    555
depth:    555

back min/max:
height:   440

seating

polytone-L
Visitor, Conference & Dining Chairs

PD4 = Avocado Green

PD3 = Dusty Rose  

PC1 = Black

PC2 = Grey

C0 = White

POLYTONE-L chairs have been designed by Scagnellato 
and Ferrarese Design. Visitor, conference and dining 
chairs boast a subtle minimalist design.

seating
polytone-o

Visitor, Conference & Dining Chairs

POLYTONE-O chairs have been designed by Orlandini Design. These 
100% plastic compact chairs featuring thin lines and ergonomic 
shape will look stylish both in indoor and outdoor spaces. It is a very 
versatile choice in terms of both use and maintenance.

A modern design which creates a perfect balance of style and functionality. POLYTONE collection consists 
of three types of visitor, conference and dining chairs made of plastic: POLYTONE-C, POLYTONE-L and 
POLYTONE-O. Three different characters which will blend in perfectly with different office settings and will be 
ideal for a variety of activities – meetings, collaborative work, conferences, short-term tasks or relaxation. 
POLYTONE – plastic chairs designed for the rhythm of modern work.

Product Code SPO001 SPO003

Description
4 legs plastic chair. Transparent soft plastic glides. Stackable 
(up to 10 chairs). With trolley (up to 10 chairs).

4 legs plastic chair with armrests. Transparent soft plastic glides. 
Stackable  (up to 5 chairs). With trolley (up to 5 chairs).

PD4, PD3, PC0,  
PR1, PR2

£244.00 £269.00

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   820
width:    560
depth:    530

back min/max:
width:    560
height:   460

seat:
height:   820
width:    630
depth:    530

back min/max:
width:    630
height:   460

Product Code ZUZ001 ZUZ004 ZXZ002

Description
Trolley for transport and easy hanging of 
stackable chairs.

Connector, which allows linkage of the 
chairs to lines (only for models with  wire 
steel frame)  

Connectors, which allows linkage of the 
chairs to lines (only for models with  steel 
4-leg frame).

PD4, PD3, PC0,  
PR1, PR2

£344.00 £24.00 £24.00

Dimensions (mm)
height:   400
width:    665
depth:    785
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Product Code LU102C LU102B LU101C LU101B

Description Desk high. Chrome. Desk high. Black. Desk high. Chrome. Desk high. Black.

Price £187.50 £180.00 £155.00 £147.50

Dimensions (mm)

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

880mm

535mm

567mm

440mm

450mm

540mm

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

880mm

545mm

574mm

440mm

450mm

540mm

Product Code LU106C LU106B LU107WF

Description Desk high. Chrome. Desk high. Black. Desk high. Beech.

Price £305.00 £300.00 £137.50

Dimensions (mm)

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

900mm

700mm

700mm

440mm

450mm

540mm

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

900mm

700mm

700mm

440mm

450mm

540mm

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

870mm

465mm

565mm

430mm

450mm

540mm

seating seating
luna luna

Product information
•	 Smooth rounded lines create a 

stylish look
•	 Suitable for a wide range of 

uses including cafes, bars, 
refectories, meeting rooms, student 
accommodation, schools and 
colleges

•	 Polypropylene surface is easy to 
clean and sanitise

•	 Stackable for easy storage

Medium and High StoolsVisitor/Canteen Chairs

Product Code LU103W LU104C LU104B LU105B

Description Desk high. Beech. Desk high. Chrome. Desk high. Black. Desk high. Black.

Price £222.50 £180.00 £147.50 £210.00

Dimensions (mm)

Overall Height	 880mm

Overall Width	 450mm

Overall Depth	 560mm

Seat Height	 430mm

Seat Width	 450mm

Seat Depth	 540mm

Overall Height	 850-980mm

Overall Width	 679mm

Overall Depth	 679mm

Seat Height	 390-520mm

Seat Width	 450mm

Seat Depth	 540mm

Overall Height	 850-980mm

Overall Width	 679mm

Overall Depth	 679mm

Seat Height	 390-520mm

Seat Width	 450mm

Seat Depth	 540mm 

Overall Height	 850-980mm

Overall Width	 679mm

Overall Depth	 679mm

Seat Height	 390-520mm

Seat Width	 450mm

Seat Depth	 540mm 

Available finishes:

White Black Light Grey Dark Grey

Blue Green Red Luna Biege

Product Code LU308C LU308B LU307WF

Description Poseur high. Chrome. Poseur high. Black. Poseur high. Beech.

Price £210.00 £200.00 £150.00

Dimensions (mm)

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

1190mm

535mm

591mm

740mm

450mm

540mm

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

1190mm

535mm

591mm

740mm

450mm

540mm

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

1190mm

516mm

574mm

740mm

450mm

540mm
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Product Code MZ101 MZ102 MZ103 MZ104

Description Desk high. Chrome. Desk high. Chrome. Desk high. Beech. Desk high. Black.

Price £184.00 £173.00 £177.00 £179.00

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   450
width:    480
depth:    495

back min/max:
width:    495
height:   820

seat:
height:   450
width:    510
depth:    510

back min/max:
width:    510
height:   825

seat:
height:   450
width:    460
depth:    465

back min/max:
width:    460
height:   835

seat:
height:   450
width:    450
depth:    490

back min/max:
width:    450
height:   750

seating
mezzo

Product information
•	 Smooth rounded lines create 

a stylish look
•	 Suitable for a wide range of 

uses including cafes, bars, 
refectories, meeting rooms, 
student accommodation, 
schools and colleges

•	 Polypropylene surface is easy 
to clean and sanitise

•	 Stackable for easy storage

Visitor Chairs

Product Code MZ201 MZ202 MZ203

Description Mid high. Chrome. Mid high. Black. Mid high. Beech.

Price £223.00 £231.00 £234.00

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   655
width:    510
depth:    490

back min/max:
width:    510
height:   1015

seat:
height:   695
width:    470
depth:    485

back min/max:
width:    470
height:   1065

seat:
height:   695
width:    470
depth:    485

back min/max:
width:    470
height:   1065

seating
mezzo

Medium and High Stools

Available finishes:

Product Code MZ301 MZ302 MZ303

Description Poseur high. Chrome. Poseur high. Black. Poseur high. Beech.

Price £242.00 £231.00 £231.00

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   760
width:    520
depth:    540

back min/max:
width:    520
height:   1130

seat:
height:   760
width:    470
depth:    485

back min/max:
width:    470
height:   1130

seat:
height:   760
width:    470
depth:    485

back min/max:
width:    470
height:   1130

Grey
RAL7037

Black Lime
380C

Mustard
118C

Navy
289C

Red
185C

Turquoise
321C

Plum
229C

Upholstered
Grey Fabric

White



Product Code SDA013 SDA113 SDA033 SDA133

Description

Armchair. Steel 
framework. Height 
adjustable swivel 
base in polished 
aluminium with 65 
mm castors.

Armchair. Steel 
framework. Height 
adjustable swivel 
base in black 
powder-coated 
aluminium with 65 
mm castors.

Armchair. Steel 
framework. Height 
adjustable 4-star 
swivel base in 
polished aluminium 
on glides.

Armchair. Steel 
framework. Height 
adjustable 4-star 
swivel base in black 
powder-coated 
aluminium on glides.

BERTA, ERA £815.00 £655.00 £781.00 £643.00

Other fabrics available. Please contact our office for more information.

Dimensions

height:   700-830
width:    735
depth:    735

seat:
height:    370-500

height:   700-830
width:    735
depth:    735

seat:
height:    370-500

height:   705-835
width:    775
depth:    775

seat:
height:    375-505

height:   705-835
width:    775
depth:    775

seat:
height:    375-505

Meeting & Armchairs

seating
twist & sit

Product Code SDA020 SDA040 SDA023 SDA043

Description

Meeting chair. Steel 
framework. Powder-
coated wire steel 
frame on glides. 
Stackable up to  
5 chairs. 

Meeting chair. Steel 
framework. solid 
ash wooden legs on 
glides.

Armchair. Steel 
framework. Powder-
coated wire steel 
frame on glides.

Armchair. Steel 
framework. solid 
ash wooden legs on 
glides.

BERTA, ERA £365.00 £521.00 £601.00 £815.00

Other fabrics available. Please contact our office for more information.

Dimensions

height:   805
width:    500
depth:    515

seat:
height:    465

height:   810
width:    500
depth:    500

seat:
height:    470

height:   800
width:    600
depth:    555

seat:
height:    465

height:   805
width:   600
depth:    555

seat:
height:    470

Meeting & Armchairs

seating
twist & sit

Product information
With its visually striking Scandinavian design, TWIST&SIT is perfect for both modern and traditional offices alike. 
With a wide range of styles and bases, these chairs are ideal for a variety of situations, while the front and back 
of the chair can be upholstered in different fabrics, allowing further opportunity for personal expression. 

All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE
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Product Code SDA200 SDA300 SDA600 SDA800

Description

High chair.  
For 1050 mm height 
desks. Powder-coated 
wire steel frame. 
Stackable (up to  
3 chairs).

High chair.  
For 900 mm height 
desks. Powder-
coated wire steel 
frame. Stackable 
(up to 3 chairs).

High chair.  
For 1050 mm 
height desks. Base: 
solid ash wood 
with painted metal 
footring and glides.

High chair.  
For 900 mm height 
desks. Base: solid 
ash wood with 
painted metal 
footring and glides.

BERTA, ERA £407.00 £391.00 £693.00 £680.00

Other fabrics available. Please contact our office for more information.

Dimensions (mm)

Width:   455
Depth:   465
Height:  945
Seat Height: 735

Width:   455
Depth:   465
Height:  845
Seat Height: 635

Width:   510
Depth:   505
Height:  945
Seat Height: 735

Width:   510
Depth:   505
Height:  845
Seat Height: 635

Product information
With its visually striking Scandinavian 
design, TWIST&SIT is perfect for both 
modern and traditional offices alike. 
With either metal or wooden frames in 
a choice of two heights, these chairs 
are ideal for a variety of situations, 
while the front and back of the chair 
can be upholstered in different fabrics, 
allowing further opportunity for 
personal expression. 



Product Code SPA027

Description Armchair
Leg Colour
NB01 Ash stained light grey
NB02 Ash stained black

Berta, Era or
Step Melange

£793.80

Other fabrics available. Please contact our office for more information.

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   440
width:    400
depth:    430

overall:
height:   800
width:    640
depth:    640

weight: 12kg

seating
tula

Product information
TULA armchair is extremely customizable.

The inner (seating part) and outer shells can 
be upholstered:
•	 both in leather look or both in fabric: for an 

elegant all-over material effect;
•	 or a striking contrast can be created by 

mixing the inner shell in one of the fabrics 
with a leather look upholstered outer shell.

•	 Lacquered natural ash solid wood base.

Breakout seating

All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE
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seating
beam seating

Product information
•	 Available with 2,3,4 or 5 seats.
•	 A table can be added in place 

of 1 or more seats.
•	 The beam has flat legs.
•	 The beam and legs are  

finished in black.

Description 2 Seat Beam 3 Seat Beam 4 Seat Beam 5 Seat Beam

Beam Seating – No arms

Product Code EB2102B EB2103B EB2104B EB2105B

Group 1 £424.31 £547.72 £686.38 £830.59

Group 2 £441.99 £576.35 £724.86 £866.29

Group 3 £459.67 £601.10 £760.22 £901.65

Group 4 £495.02 £654.14 £830.93 £990.05

Beam Seating – One arm at each end

Product Code EB2112B EB2113B EB2114B EB2115B

Group 1 £459.85 £583.26 £721.92 £866.13

Group 2 £477.53 £611.89 £760.40 £901.83

Group 3 £495.21 £636.64 £795.76 £937.19

Group 4 £530.56 £689.68 £866.47 £1,025.59

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   490
width:    470
depth:    600

overall width:
width:    1100

seat:
height:   490
width:    470
depth:    600

overall width:
width:    1500

seat:
height:   490
width:    470
depth:    600

overall width:
width:    1900

seat:
height:   490
width:    470
depth:    600

overall width:
width:    2300

Additional cost for pairs of arms - £35.54

If a table is required, it will replace 1 seat at no extra cost



phoenix
Reception Seating

Product Code PS210 PD210 CZZ700

Description Single Tub - Open Front Double Tub - Open Front Round Coffee Table

Group 1 £429.05 £679.02 Amber Oak, Whitened Oak, White or Pear Grey £256.00

Group 2 £481.28 £734.98 Grey Wood, Sand Ash, Cubanit Grey or Dark Walnut £277.00

Group 3 £514.86 £790.95

Group 4 £595.08 £895.41

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   470
width:    520
depth:    490

back min/max:
width:    520
height:   390

overall:
width:    700
height:   600

weight: 14kg

seat:
height:   470
width:    1040
depth:    490

back min/max:
width:    1040
height:   390

overall:
width:    1270
height:   600

weight: 28kg

diameter: 700

height:      450 
               

weight:     14kg

seating

Product information
This versatile single or double tub seating range, is 
suitable for reception, break out or meeting areas.

All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE
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seating
sywell

Reception Seating Stools

Product Code SY001 SY000

Description Round Stool Square Stool

Group 0  £208.03  £208.03 

Group 1  £215.23  £215.23 

Group 2  £222.60  £222.60 

Group 3  £225.94  £225.94 

Group 4  £256.31  £256.31 

Group 5  £271.25  £271.25 

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:        460
diameter:    410

weight:      5kg

seat:
height:        460
width:         410

weight:      5kg

Product information
A small upholstered square or 
round stool with stylish feet.

These can be used individually 
or grouped together to form 
larger benches.
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Product Code UL210 UL210L UL210R UL210CC UL210CV

Description Single Modular Seat
Modular with  
Left Hand Arm

Modular with  
Right Hand Arm

Single Concave Seat Single Convex Seat

Group 1 £259.82 £334.59 £334.59 £259.82 £259.82

Group 2 £285.99 £360.76 £360.76 £285.99 £285.99

Group 3 £317.77 £392.54 £392.54 £317.77 £317.77

Group 4 £355.15 £463.57 £463.57 £355.15 £355.15

Group5 £616.84 £729.00 £729.00 £616.84 £616.84

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   430
width:    610
depth:    470

back min/max:
width:    610
height:   410

overall:
width:    610
height:   670

weight: 13kg

seat:
height:   430
width:    610
depth:    470

back min/max:
width:    610
height:   410

overall:
width:    650
height:   670

weight: 20kg

seat:
height:   430
width:    610
depth:    470

back min/max:
width:    610
height:   410

overall:
width:    650
height:   670

weight: 20kg

seat:
height:   430
width:    180 - 380
depth:    420

back min/max:
width:    490
height:   410

overall:
width:    490
height:   670

weight: 10kg

seat:
height:   430
width:    490 - 300
depth:    420

back min/max:
width:    180
height:   410

overall:
width:    490
height:   670

weight: 10kg

seating
ultra
Modular Reception Seating

Product information
A cost-effective range of modular seating designed with budget in mind. The range 
includes two matching upholstered tables – either square or rectangular – with a 
beech top. The new concave and convex units can also be used together to form a 
snake effect. Three of the concave units together will form a 90° angle.

Product Code US211 UD211 UT211 UST UL210C

Description
Single  
armchair

Two seater  
armchair

Three seater  
armchair

Upholstered  
square table

Corner unit

Group 1 £409.36 £669.18 £929.00 £218.70 £415.94

Group 2 £435.53 £721.52 £1,007.51 £244.87 £457.82

Group 3 £467.31 £785.07 £1,102.84 £282.25 £508.69

Group 4 £571.98 £927.13 £1,282.29 £319.64 £568.55

Group5 £841.15 £1,457.99 £2,075.59 £467.31 £0.00

Dimensions (mm)

seat:
height:   430
width:    610
depth:    470

back min/max:
width:    610
height:   410

overall:
width:    770
height:   670

weight: 27kg

seat:
height:   430
width:    1220
depth:    470

back min/max:
width:    1220
height:   410

overall:
width:    1380
height:   670

weight: 40kg

seat:
height:   430
width:    1830
depth:    470

back min/max:
width:    1830
height:   410

overall:
width:    1990
height:   670

weight: 53kg

width:      620

depth:     620

height:      415 
                 (includes feet)

weight:     17kg

seat:
height:   430
width:    610
depth:    470

back min/max:
width:    610
height:   410

overall:
width:    610
height:   670

weight: 13kg
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chair dimensions & weights

Range Model
Floor to top of 

Seat (mm)
Seat Width 

(mm) Seat Depth (mm)
Back Width min/

max (mm)
Back Height min/

max (mm) Weight (Kg)

Applause Please refer to pages 9-11 for dimensions

Ascot

AT030 480 - 610 510 500 330-470 520-590 15

AS030 470 - 590 460 450 330-470 480-580 14.5

AS030D 600 - 860 460 450 330-470 480-580 14

AS020 470 - 590 460 450 330-440 400-490 13

AS020D 600 - 860 460 450 330-440 400-490 14

AS020V 450 470 450 330-440 490 10

Bravo
BV031 420 - 510 460 440 470 490 10

BV031V 450 460 440 470 490 10

Cambridge
CA040 500 - 630 500 490 300 - 430 640 - 680 18

Seat Slide N/A N/A Plus or Minus 50mm N/A N/A N/A

Encore Please refer to pages 7 for dimensions

Ecton EB/EC/EP210 490 470 410 480 360 5

Fairway

FT040 490 - 610 510 470 470 560 - 620 17

FW040 490 - 610 510 460 470 610 - 690 15

FW030 490 - 610 510 460 450 530 - 610 13.5

Seat Slide N/A N/A Plus or Minus 70mm N/A N/A N/A

Grendon

GD030 450 - 580 510 500 400-450 480 - 540 12

GD032 450 - 580 510 500 400-450 480 - 540 12

GD033 450 - 580 510 500 400-450 480 - 540 12

GS030 450 - 580 510 500 400-450 530 - 590 12

GS032 450 - 580 510 500 400-450 530 - 590 12

GS033 450 - 580 510 500 400-450 530 - 590 12

Grendon Mesh Please refer to page 17 for dimensions

Haddon

HA030 450 - 580 470 450 400 560-630 12

HT040 480 - 610 510 500 600 560-630 15

HT050 480 - 610 510 500 600 560-630 18

HA030D 600-860 470 450 400 560 - 630 13

Harrington Please refer to page 28 for dimensions

Kirby

KT040 480 - 610 510 500 340 - 490 590 - 650 15

KB040 480 - 610 560 500 340 - 490 590 - 650 18

KR040 450 - 580 510 500 340 - 490 560 - 630 12

KR030 450 - 580 470 450 330 - 450 490 - 570 12

KR030D 600 - 860 470 450 330 - 450 490 - 570 13

KR020 450 - 580 470 450 350 - 430 390 - 490 12

KR020D 600 - 860 470 450 350 - 430 390 - 490 13

KR020D 11" Gas 500 - 680 470 450 350 - 430 390 - 490 13

KR020V 450 470 450 350 - 430 490 10.5

Largo

LR040 430-560 510 500 430 640 - 680 15

LR042 430-560 510 500 430 640 - 680 15

LR044 430-560 510 500 430 640 - 680 15

chair dimensions & weights

Range Model
Floor to top of 

Seat (mm)
Seat Width 

(mm) Seat Depth (mm)
Back Width min/

max (mm)
Back Height min/

max (mm) Weight (Kg)

Luna

LU102C 880 450 540 535 440

LU102B 880 450 540 535 440

LU101C 880 450 574 545 440

LU101B 880 450 574 545 440

LU103W 880 450 540 450 430

LU104C 850-980 450 540 679 390-520

LU104B 850-980 450 540 679 390-520

LU105B 850-980 450 540 679 390-520

LU106C 900 450 540 700 440

LU106B 900 450 540 700 440

LU107WF 870 450 540 465 430

LU308C 1190 450 540 535 740

LU308B 1190 450 540 535 740

LU307WF 1190 450 540 516 740

Mezzo

MZ101 820 480 495 480 450

MZ102 825 510 510 510 450

MZ103 835 460 465 460 450

MZ104 750 450 490 450 450

MZ201 1015  510 490  510 655

MZ202 1065 470 485 470 695

MZ203 1065 470  485 470 695

MZ301 1130 520 540 520 760

MZ302 1130 470 470 470 760

MZ303 1130 470 470 470 760

Moulton MC/MF211 490 480 460 480 380 7.5

Polytone-c
SPC001 770 570 545 570 445

SPC002 775 570 545 570 450

Polytone-L

SPL001 785 560 550 560 440

SPL003 785 580 550 580 440

SPL021 785 555 555 555 440

Polytone-o
SPO001 820 560 530 560 460

SPO003 820 630 530 630 460

Rockingham RK210/1 470 490 460 500 450 10

Sonata

SA040

620-700 510 500 510 560-630 15

SA042

SA043

SA044

SA040LS

SA042LS

SA043LS

SA044LS

Sywell Round SY001 460 410 Dia N/A N/A N/A 5

Sywell Cube SY000 460 410 410 N/A N/A 5

Tula SPA027 450 400 430 Overall: H = 800 x W = 620 x D = 610 12
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chair dimensions & weights

Range Model

Floor  
to top  

of Seat
Seat 

Width
Seat 

Depth

Back  
Width  

min/max
Back Height  

min/max Weight
Overall 
Width

Overall 
Depth

Reception
Phoenix

PS210 470 520 490 520 390 14 700 600

PD210 470 1040 490 1040 390 28 1270 600

Ultra

UL210 430 600 470 600 410 13 600 670

UL210L & R 430 600 470 600 410 20 680 670

UL210CC 430 180 - 380 420 490 410 10 490 670

UL210CV 430 490 - 300 420 180 410 10 490 670

US211 430 600 470 600 410 27 760 670

UD211 430 1200 470 1200 410 40 1380 670

UT211 430 1800 470 1800 410 53 1960 670

Tables
Ultra UST 620mm W x 620mm D x 415mm H (Height includes feet) 17 – –

The above measurements are approximate and are only published as a guide

Steelco Ltd reserve the right to change specification without prior notice



Colours 
Please refer to the table below as to the colour options for each individual product.

Delivery & Installation 
All deliveries are to ground floor only. 

Light Grey White

2,3 & 4 Drawer Filing Cabinets √ √
4 Drawer Filing Cabinet With Locking Bar √ x
5 Drawer Filing Cabinets √ x
40” & 72” Cupboards and Accessories √ √
78” Cupboards and Accessories √ x
Side Opening Tambours √ x
Lateral Filing Cabinets √ √
Cupboards & Accessories √ x
Utility Cupboards √ x
Single Door Cupboards √ x

Please contact the office for current stock levels

GUARANTEE
GUARANTEE

H H5
YEAR

All Prices exclude VAT
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steel storage
Description Dimensions (mm) Colour Product Code Retail Price

Vertical Filing Cabinets

Two Drawer Filing Cabinet
710H x  
470W x 620D

Grey & White 2DFCM £218.65

Three Drawer Filing Cabinet
1015H x  
470W x 620D

Grey & White 3DFCM £268.62

Four Drawer Filing Cabinet
1320H x  
470W x 620D

Grey & White 4DFCM £311.58

Four Drawer Filing Cabinet  
with Locking Bar

1320H x  
470W x 620D

Grey 4DFCMLB £422.90

Five Drawer Filing Cabinet 
1625H x  
470W x 620D

Grey 5DFCM £474.32

Steel Mobile Pedestals

Three Drawer Pedestal 
Including Pen Tray

600H x 400W  
x 520D

Metallic,   
White or 
Black

3DPED POA

Three Drawer Pedestal 
Including Pen Tray

600H x 300W  
x 520D

Metallic   
or White

3DSLPED POA

• Supplied fully assembled with castors fitted  •  Locking castors  •  Fifth support wheel fitted
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steel storage steel storage
Description Dimensions (mm) Colour Product Code Retail Price

Flatpacked Swing Door Cupboards

Flatpacked 40" Cupboard  
c/w 2 Shelves

1015H x  
914W x 463D 

Grey & White RTA A £235.96

Flatpacked 6ft (72”) Cupboard  
c/w 3 Shelves

1830H x  
914W x 463D

Grey & White RTA 3 £303.78

Flatpacked 2 Metre (78") Cupboard 
c/w 4 Shelves

2000H x  
914W x 463D

Grey RTA 4 £346.16

Assembled Swing Door Cupboards

Assembled 40” Cupboard  
c/w 2 Shelves

1015H x  
914W x 463D 

Grey & White STM A £264.21

Assembled 6ft (72”) Cupboard  
c/w 3 Shelves

1830H x  
914W x 463D

Grey & White STM 3 £339.10

Assembled 2 Metre (78”) Cupboard  
c/w 4 Shelves

2000H x  
914W x 463D

Grey STM 4 £398.44

Extra Shelf 910W x 400D Grey RTA S £24.02

Description Dimensions (mm) Colour Product Code Retail Price

Single Door Cupboards

Economy Assembled Single  
Door Cupboard

1850H x 600W  
x 450D

Grey Only QFSSDC £281.47

Description Dimensions (mm) Colour Product Code Retail Price

Extra Shelf 850W x 410D Grey TDM S £30.38

Swing Door Cupboards

Assembled Half Height Cupboard 
c/w 1 Shelf

900H x 900W 
x 450D 

Grey Only QFSMCA £222.02

Assembled 1850mm High Cupboard 
c/w 4 Shelves

1850H x 900W  
x 450D

Grey Only QFSMC3 £311.09

Extra Shelf  895W x 408D Grey Only QFSMCS £26.62
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steel storage
Description Dimensions (mm) Colour

Product 
Code

Retail  
Price

Workshop Cupboards

Economy Assembled  
2 Door Metal Mesh
Storage Cupboard
c/w 4 Adjustable Shelves

1850H x 900W
x 450D

Grey with 
Yellow mesh
Doors

QFSMDC £314.60

Janitor Cupboards
Premium Flatpacked Utility 
Cupboard with 4 half width 
Adjustable Shelves and Hooks

1830H x 914W  
x 463D

Grey with 
Blue Doors

UTC3-FP £410.94

Premium Assembled Utility 
Cupboard with 4 half width 
Adjustable Shelves and Hooks

1830H x 914W  
x 463D

Grey with 
Blue Doors

UTC3 £455.44

Economy Assembled Utility 
Cupboard with 4 Adjustable Shelves 
and Hanging Rail

1850H x 900W  
x 500D

Grey Only QFSJC £368.87
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Products 
All products are supplied flatpacked except for pedestals and filing cabinets.  
Both these product ranges come without the feet and handles fitted.
All of the products contained in this price list have a 5 year guarantee.

Assembly 
Tambours, bookcases and storage products can be supplied assembled. 
Please contact the office for prices and details.

Colours 
Desk top colours are White and Amber Oak with Metallic, White or Black metalwork. 
Please contact us for stock levels.

Important Information 
Lead times for non stock products and non stock colours are four to five weeks*.
Any order which includes non-stocked products will be treated as a special order 
and therefore non returnable.
Order codes are made up of individual part numbers which are displayed on all 
boxes, eg DCA121 = G2A054 and G3C016.

Extent of Range
This price list contains only a small selection of the products and ranges available.
Please contact our office for further information relating to any other range.

*Subject to factory lead times when the order is placed.

GUARANTEE
GUARANTEE

H H5
YEAR

White (E)Amber Oak (D2)White (M1)

MFC Finishes	 Metal Finishes	

Metallic (M) Black (A)

desks & wooden storage

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Retail Price

Melamine
Amber Oak PA07

Frame
Metallic MA02

Optima C
Cantilever Desk

1200 x 800, H=720 DCA121 £277.20

1400 x 800, H=720 DCA141 £298.20

1600 x 800, H=720 DCA161 £315.00

Plain Topped Desk 600mm D

1000 x 600, H=720 DCD101 £222.60

1200 x 600, H=720 DCD121 £243.60
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desks & wooden storage desks & wooden storage

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Retail Price

Melamine
White PA01  

Amber Oak PA07

Frame
White MA03 / Black MA01

Metallic MA02

Nova ’U’ Bench System – 700mm Deep 

Desk Bench with a cut-out 
for Wire Management 
(Scallop)

1200 x 700, H=740 DNA126-U £331.80

1400 x 700, H=740 DNA146-U £340.20

1600 x 700, H=740 DNA166-U £357.00

Nova ’U’ Double Bench System – 700mm Deep

2 - Desk Bench with a 
cut-out for Wire 
Management (Scallop)

1200 x 1440, H=740 DNS127-U £529.20

1400 x 1440, H=740 DNS147-U £546.00

1600 x 1440, H=740 DNS167-U £579.60

Nova ’U’ 4 Man Bench System – 700mm Deep

4 - Desk Bench with a  
cut-out for Wire 
Management (Scallop)

2400 x 1440, H=740 DNS249-U £1,016.40

2800 x 1440, H=740 DNS289-U £1,050.00

3200 x 1440, H=740 DNS329-U £1,117.20

Nova Extensions - Supplementary unit for double bench

Nova Bench System - 700mm Deep

Desk Bench with a cut-out 
for Wire Management 
(Scallop)

1200 x 1440, H=740 DND129-U £487.20

1400 x 1440, H=740 DND149-U £504.00

1600 x 1440, H=740 DND169-U £537.60

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Retail Price

Melamine
White PA01  

Amber Oak PA07

Frame
White MA03 / Black MA01

Metallic MA02

Nova ’U’ Bench System – 800mm Deep 

Desk with a cut-out for Wire 
Management (Scallop)

1200 x 800, H=740 DNA125-U £357.00

1400 x 800, H=740 DNA145-U £361.20

1600 x 800, H=740 DNA165-U £373.80

Nova ’U’ Double Bench System – 800mm Deep

2 - Desk Bench with a  
cut-out for Wire 
Management (Scallop)

1200 x 1640, H=740 DNS126-U £583.80

1400 x 1640, H=740 DNS146-U £592.20

1600 x 1640, H=740 DNS166-U £617.40

Nova ’U’ 4 Man Bench System – 800mm Deep

4 - Desk Benchwith a  
cut-out for wire 
management (Scallop)

2400 x 1640, H=740 DNS247-U £1,125.60

2800 x 1640, H=740 DNS287-U £1,142.40

3200 x 1640, H=740 DNS327-U £1,192.80

Nova Extensions - Supplementary unit for double bench

Nova Bench System - 800mm Deep 

Desk Bench with a cut-out 
for Wire Management 
(Scallop)

1200 x 1640, H=740 DND127-U £517.00

1400 x 1640, H=740 DND147-U £525.00

1600 x 1640, H=740 DND167-U £559.00
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desks & wooden storage

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Retail Price

Melamine
White PA01  

Amber Oak PA07

Frame
White MA03 / Black MA01

Metallic MA02

Nova ’A’ Bench System - 700mm Deep

Desk Bench with a cut-out 
for Wire Management 
(Scallop)

1200 x 700, H=740 DNA126-A £336.00

1400 x 700, H=740 DNA146-A £344.40

1600 x 700, H=740 DNA166-A £361.20

Nova ’A’ Double Bench System - 700mm Deep 

2 - Desk Bench with a  
cut-out for Wire 
Management (Scallop)

1200 x 1440, H=740 DNS127-A £562.80

1400 x 1440, H=740 DNS147-A £579.60

1600 x 1440, H=740 DNS167-A £613.20

Nova ’A’ 4 Man Bench System - 700mm Deep

4 - Desk Bench with a  
cut-out for Wire 
Management (Scallop)

2400 x 1440, H=740 DNS249-A £1,050.00

2800 x 1440, H=740 DNS289-A £1,083.60

3200 x 1440, H=740 DNS329-A £1,150.80

Nova Extensions - Supplementary unit for double bench

Nova Bench System - 700mm Deep

Desk Bench with a cut-out 
for Wire Management 
(Scallop)

1200 x 1440, H=740 DND129-U £487.20

1400 x 1440, H=740 DND149-U £504.00

1600 x 1440, H=740 DND169-U £537.60

desks & wooden storage

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Retail Price

Melamine
White PA01  

Amber Oak PA07

Frame
White MA03 / Black MA01

Metallic MA02

Nova ’A’ Bench System - 800mm Deep

Desk Bench with a cut-out 
for Wire Management 
(Scallop)

1200 x 800, H=740 DNA125-A £357.00

1400 x 800, H=740 DNA145-A £361.20

1600 x 800, H=740 DNA165-A £373.80

Nova ’A’ Double Bench System - 800mm Deep 

2 - Desk Bench with a  
cut-out for Wire 
Management (Scallop)

1200 x 1640, H=740 DNS126-A £609.00

1400 x 1640, H=740 DNS146-A £617.40

1600 x 1640, H=740 DNS166-A £642.60

Nova ’A’ 4 Man Bench System - 800mm Deep 

4 - Desk Bench with a  
cut-out for Wire 
Management (Scallop)

2400 x 1640, H=740 DNS247-A £1,150.80

2800 x 1640, H=740 DNS287-A £1,167.60

3200 x 1640, H=740 DNS327-A £1,218.00

Nova Extensions - Supplementary unit for double bench

Nova Bench System - 800mm Deep 

Desk Bench with a cut-out 
for Wire Management 
(Scallop)

1200 x 1640, H=740 DND127-U £541.80

1400 x 1640, H=740 DND147-U £550.20

1600 x 1640, H=740 DND167-U £575.40



All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE

78 79All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE

desks & wooden storage
Retail Price

Description Product Code Dimensions (mm)

Melamine
White PA01 / Amber Oak PA07

Metal
White MA03 / Black MA01

Metallic MA02 / Dark Grey MA04

Legs – Solid Wood
Ash Stained Light Grey NB01

Ash Stained Black NB02

Nova Wooden Desks 

Desk with a cut-out 
(scallop) for wire 
management

DNA126-W 1200 x 700, H = 740 £718.20

DNA146-W 1400 x 700, H = 740 £726.60

DNA166-W 1600 x 700, H = 740 £747.60

2-desk bench with  
cut-outs (scallop) for  
wire management

DNS127-W 1200 x 1440, H = 740 £1,129.80

DNS147-W 1400 x 1440, H = 740 £1,146.60

DNS167-W 1600 x 1440, H = 740 £1,188.60

Supplementary unit for 
2-desk bench with  
cut-outs (scallop)  
for wire management

DND129-W 1200 x 1440, H = 740 £688.80

DND149-W 1400 x 1440, H = 740 £705.60

DND169-W 1600 x 1440, H=740 £747.60

desks & wooden storage
Retail Price

Description Product Code Dimensions (mm)

Melamine
White PA01 / Amber Oak PA07

Metal
White MA03, / Black MA01

Metallic MA02 / Dark Grey MA04

Legs – Solid Wood
Ash Stained Light Grey NB01

Ash Stained Black NB02

Nova Wooden Desks 

Desk with a cut-out 
(scallop) for wire 
management

DNA125-W 1200 x 800, H = 740 £777.00

DNA145-W 1400 x 800, H = 740 £781.20

DNA165-W 1600 x 800, H = 740 £797.00

2-desk bench with cut-
outs (scallop) for wire 
management

DNS126-W 1200 x 1640, H = 740 £1,222.20

DNS146-W 1400 x 1640, H = 740 £1,230.80

DNS166-W 1600 x 1640, H = 740 £1,264.60

Supplementary unit for  
2-desk bench with  
cut-outs (scallop) for  
wire management

DND127-W 1200 x 1640, H = 740 £739.20

DND147-W 1400 x 1640, H = 740 £747.60

DND167-W 1600 x 1640, H = 740 £781.20
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desks & wooden storage desks & wooden storage

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code Retail Price

Fully Upholstered Fabric Screens for Nova

Screens for Back to Back Benches
Screen for 2 - Desk Bench  
(edge L=1200 mm)

 H=350 DNK122 £113.40

Screen for 2 - Desk Bench  
(edge L=1400 mm)

 H=350 DNK142 £121.80

Screen for 2 - Desk Benchh   
(edge L=1600 mm)

 H=350 DNK162 £126.00

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Retail Price

Fabric Range – Berta
Graphite GA00 / Grey GA02

Brackets
White MA03 / Black MA01

Metallic MA02

Fully Upholstered Fabric Screens for Nova

Screens for Single Benches
Screen for 1200 mm length Desk H=350 DNK120 £113.40

Screen for 1400 mm length Desk H=350 DNK140 £121.80

Screen for 1600 mm length Desk H=350 DNK160 £138.60

GA00 GA02

GA16 GA17 GA18

GA08 GA09GA01 GA03 GA06 GA07

GA14 GA15GA10 GA11 GA12 GA13

GA00 - Graphite GA02 - Grey

Stock Fabrics

Also Available

Retail Price

Melamine
White PA01 / Amber Oak PA07  

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Frame
White MA03 / Black MA01

Metallic MA02 / Metallic MA02

Nova Meeting Table

Meeting table 800 x 800, H=740 CNM080-U £302.40

Meeting table with a 
cut-out for insert *

1400 x 1640, H=740 CNM143-U £592.20

Meeting table with a 
cut-out for insert *

1600 x 1640, H=740 CNM163-U £617.40

Meeting table with a 
cut-out for insert * 

2800 x 1640, H=740 CNM280-U £1,105.00

Meeting table with a 
cut-out for insert * 

3200 x 1640, H=740 CNM322-U £1,192.80

Rectangular metal desk 
grommet

ZNZ010 £75.60

* Insert with a cut-out for 
wire management

1400 x 180 ZNZ004 £58.80

1600 x 180 ZNZ005 £67.20

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code Metallic, White or Black

Nova Cable Management

Cable Tray
L=1080 mm 1080 x 
180, H=110

DNZ004 £79.80

Cable Tray
L=1100 mm 1100 x 
100, H=110 

DNZ020 £113.40

NEW PICS 
NEEDED?



All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE

82 83All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE

desks & wooden storage desks & wooden storage

Description Dimensions (mm)
Product 
Code

Retail Price

Melamine
White PA01 / Amber Oak PA07

Handles
White MA03 / Black MA01

Metallic MA02

Mobile Pedestals

Mobile Pedestal (3 Foil 
Wrapped Drawers, 
Central Locking)

415 x 500, H=638 PSR535 £260.40

Black Pen Tray for 
Pedestals 

335 x 235, H=35 ZZZ004 £21.00

Painted Metal Part

White, Black, Metallic

Description Product Code Dimensions (mm)
Standard Up/

Down

Memory 
Function with 
Control Panel

B-Active Sit-Stand Desks 

Telescopic 
frame with 
adjustable 
electric legs for 
1200-1600mm 
desktops 

DJT100

W=1002-1402 

D=600 

H=680-1150

£705.60

Retail Price

Melamine

Description Product Code Dimensions (mm) White, PA01 Amber Oak, PA07

B-Active Sit-Stand Desks

Desktop with 
a cut-out 
(scallop) 
for wire 
management

DJP128 1200 x 700, H=25 £88.20

DJP129 1200 x 800, H=25 £100.80

DJP148 1400 x 700, H=25 £105.00

DJP149 1400 x 800, H=25 £113.40

DJP168 1600 x 700, H=25 £117.60

DJP169 1600 x 800, H=25 £130.20

Painted Metal Part

Description Product Code Dimensions (mm) White, Black, Metallic

B-Active Accessories

Cable Tray for single desk G2C0004 1060 x 110, H=110 £79.80

NEW PIC 
NEEDED?
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desks & wooden storage

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Retail Price

Melamine
White PA01 / Amber Oak PA07

Choice Bookcases

Bookcase (with fixed shelf; without base) 800 x 400 x 720 C2N080 £193.20

Bookcase (with 2 fixed shelves;  
without base)

800 x 400 x 1075 C3N080 £243.60

Bookcase (with 3 fixed shelves;  
without base)

800 x 400 x 1425 C4N080 £310.80

Bookcase (with 4 fixed shelves;  
without base)

800 x 400 x 1780 C5N080 £365.40

Description Dimensions (mm) Product Code

Retail Price

Melamine
White PA01 / Amber Oak PA07

Handles
White MA03X / Black MA01X

Metallic MA02X

Choice Cabinets

Cabinet (with lock and shelf;  
without base)

800 x 420 x 720 C2C081 £399.00

Cabinet (with lock and 2 
shelves; without base)

800 x 420, H=1075 C3C081 £474.60

Cabinet (with lock, 2 shelves 
and 1 fixed shelf; without base)

800 x 420, H=1425 C4C081 £600.60

Cabinet (with lock, 3 shelves 
and fixed shelf; without base)

800 x 420, H=1780 C5C081 £705.60

Plastic legs (5 pcs.) for 800/1000mm 
wide cabinets

Ø50, H=17 C0Z001 £16.80

desks & wooden storage
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desks & wooden storage desks & wooden storage
lockers lockers

Sub headingSub heading

tbc



All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE

88 89All Prices exclude VAT
E+OE

seating
seating components & spares

Code Description Price Ea

AL OP
 Aluminium Base –  
Operator Chair 25" 

£59.92

AL EXEC
Aluminium Base –  

Executive Chair 27" 
£65.36

AL PYR
Aluminium Base – 

Pyramid c/w Castors
£90.79

Black Base –  
Operator Chair 25" 

£27.24

Black Base –  
Executive Chair 27" 

£34.50

Black Base –  
Pyramid c/w Castors 

£52.66

GAS 7 7" Gas Lift (Executive) £23.29

GAS 9 9" Gas Lift (Operator) £29.95

GAS 11 11" Gas Lift £36.60

GAS 15 15" Gas Lift (Draughtsman) £49.91

GLIDES2  Set of Glides £16.35

CASTORS Set of Castors £16.35

B CASTORS Set of Braked Castors £30.00

HD CAST  Set of Heavy Duty Castors £30.00

Code Description Price Ea

LOL 
CASTORS 2

Set of LOL Castors £30.00

LOUL CAST  Set of LOUL Castors £30.00

SOFT CAST  Set of Soft Castors £30.00

ULBSW 
CASTOR

 Set of Soft, LOUL Castors £30.00

Set of Large Castors £40.00

Footring – Black £58.10

Footring – Chrome £72.64

D Draughtsman Kit – Black footring £163.42

D1 Draughtsman Kit – Chrome footring £177.95

KIR LOOP Pair of Loop Arms £36.31

KIR OP ADJ Pair of Adjustable Arms – Kirby £50.84

KIR TSK ADJ Pair of Adjustable Arms –Task £79.90

KIR FOLD Pair of Foldaway Adjustable Arms £98.06

ALSO AVAILABLE
FROM THE 

NARBUTAS 
RANGE
Scan the QR Code to 

visit the website

DOMINO
“Exceptional, flexible, modular.
Become a creator, mix different
materials (Fabric+Veneer/HPL) 
and play with colours. 

The reception furniture is 
suitable with sit-stand desks to 
fulfil an ergonomic workplace.”

SILENT ROOM
A free-standing room 
for temporary meetings 
or individual work. 
This private space has 
great acoustic features, 
ventilation, lighting and 
connectivity for better 
concentration and work 
performance.

B-ACTIVE  
sit-stand desks
•	 Telescopic frame
•	 Equipped with two motors
•	 Column type – DOWN version
•	 Lifting columns with anti-collision 

protection
•	 Height adjustment button with 

memory function
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General
All orders must be placed in writing and sent to 
sales@steelco.co.uk. We will not be held responsible 
for orders sent to any other email address. 
The order should include the part code, fabric choice 
– where applicable – and any optional extras. Please 
ensure that all relevant details are clearly shown, to 
eliminate any errors or omissions. Steelco Ltd will not 
be held responsible for any customer errors. 
An Order Acknowledgement will be issued to confirm 
the order details, and will include the items ordered, 
price, delivery address and will confirm our job 
number.
The risk in the goods shall pass from Steelco Ltd to 
the buyer upon delivery of such goods to the buyer. 
However, notwithstanding delivery and the passing 
of risk in the goods, title and property in the goods, 
including full legal and beneficial ownership, shall not 
pass to the buyer until the seller has received in cash 
or cleared funds payment in full for all goods delivered 
to the buyer under this and all other contracts 
between the Steelco Ltd  and the buyer for which 
payment of the full price of the goods thereunder has 
not been paid.
Payment of the full price of the goods shall include the 
amount of any interest or other sum payable under 
the terms of this and all other contracts between the 
Steelco Ltd and the buyer under which the goods 
were delivered.
All Prices quoted exclude vat.
All goods shall be invoiced at the price ruling at the 
time of delivery.
Samples are available free of charge for a period 
of 1 month and will be invoiced at full value unless 
returned within this period. Sample requests must be 
accompanied with a covering order number.
Payment of invoices to be made by the end of the 
month following the date of invoice. Steelco Ltd 
reserves the right to charge interest at 2% above the 
Bank of England base rate on amounts outstanding 
after this time. 
All pro-forma invoices must be paid in full before 
goods are despatched. 
All invoice queries must be made in writing within 
fourteen days of the date of invoice.
In the event of any claim, ‘Steelco Ltd’ liability shall 
in no circumstances exceed the invoice price of the 
defective articles.
No liability for any resultant loss or damage 
whatsoever, direct or indirect of any nature will be 
accepted by Steelco Ltd.
All illustrations and dimensions in our sales literature 
are included as a guide only and are not binding upon 
us in any way.
We continually improve our products and reserve the 
right to amend without notice, materials, specifications 
or design, which having regard to all circumstances 
we consider to be reasonable or desirable.

Terms and Conditions of Sale Delivery Charges	 				  
Orders over £300.00 ex VAT will be delivered free of charge to your premises.
Orders under £300.00 ex VAT will be subject to a small delivery charge of £30.00.

Third Party Delivery
Strictly Ground floor, UK Mainland only, charged at 6% of the retail price before discount, or the prices below, 
whichever is the greater.

BAND A BLUE Central England £30.00

BAND B GREY London and Suburbs £45.00

BAND C GREEN Norfolk, Suffolk, Kent, Cheshire, Wiltshire, Hampshire, 
Lincolnshire, North Yorkshire and Shropshire etc £50 to £75

BAND D YELLOW Wales, South West England, Northern England £70 to £105

BAND E RED Scotland £95 to £250

OTHER CHARGES

Description Cost

Supply of samples. Official purchase 
order required.

Invoiced after 1 month 
if not returned

Payment of invoices to be made by 
the end of the month following the 
date of invoice.

2% above base rate 
per month in arrears

Cheques marked ‘Return to sender’. £25.00

Cancellation of orders (can only be 
accepted by agreement in writing).

Minimum 10% of 
order value

Non warranty repairs.
Transport cost + 
£25.00 + Parts

Refused delivery when delivery 
previously arranged. 

Minimum 10% of 
order value

Guarantee
All Steelco Ltd products are guaranteed against defective 
materials and workmanship under conditions of normal wear 
and tear in an office environment.
Whilst every effort is made to ensure sound workmanship, we 
guarantee to replace or repair any items we consider defective 
provided they are returned to ourselves carriage paid and 
reported in writing within the warranty period of that product. 
Any repair carried out that is not considered by Steelco Ltd to 
be a manufacturing defect, will be subject to a callout charge 
of £50.00. Collection and delivery charges will still apply.
If the product or fabric colour is no longer available, the buyer 
shall be bound to accept an alternative provided by Steelco 
Ltd.

Delivery
Orders over £300.00 ex vat will be delivered free of 
charge to your premises.
Orders under £300.00 ex vat will be subject to a small delivery 
charge of £30.00
Delivery to a third party, (UK Mainland, Ground floor only) will 
be charged at 6% of the retail price before discount, or the 
prices in the map opposite, whichever is the greater.
Whilst Steelco Ltd will do all within their power to meet delivery 
dates, we shall be under no liability whatsoever for delay or 
failure to deliver for any cause. This includes a customer’s 
failure to supply adequate delivery instruction or any other 
instructions relevant to the supply of the goods. Nor from any 
loss or damage arising there from.
All deliveries are to ground floor only.
In the event of goods being delivered but not accepted when 
we have made reasonable arrangements to do so, a minimum 
charge of 10% of the order value shall be made.
Steelco Ltd aims to deliver all stocked items within 10 working 
days from receipt of order to the U.K. mainland only.
Damages or shortages via our own transport must be noted 
at the time of delivery. Delivery notes signed “unexamined” 
cannot be accepted.
Damages or shortages via other carriers must be reported in 
writing within three working days of the receipt of goods.
Steelco’s liability shall be limited to the value of the supplied 
Goods. Collection services, transport costs, fines or 
other additional costs incurred by the Buyer shall not be 
reimbursed.
The Buyer shall be entitled to cancel an Order placed subject 
to the conditions and procedure set out below.
1.	 The Buyer shall have the right to cancel or modify the 

order within 2 working days from the date of order 
confirmation, without charge.

2.	 In the event of cancellation or modification of an order 
after more than 2 working days, the buyer shall be 
charged 100 % of the price of the cancelled Goods. In 
addition, if applicable the cost of disposal of the Goods 
and any other costs or losses incurred. This applies 
specifically to non-stocked furniture items.



Steelco Ltd, Sandy Hill, Lamport Road, 
Rothwell, Northants. NN14 1LW
T: 01536 418341    
E: sales@steelco.co.uk
www.steelco.co.uk

Visit our website

Largo Mesh Backed Task Chair




